

## King County

1200 King County Courthouse 516 Third Avenue Seattle, WA 98104

## **Legislation Details**

**File #**: 2016-0310 **Version**: 1

Type: Ordinance Status: Lapsed

File created: 6/27/2016 In control: Hearing Examiner

On agenda: Final action: 2/1/2017

Enactment date: Enactment #:

Title: AN ORDINANCE authorizing a subdivision (or rezone) on certain property located at 18417 140th Ave

S.E. east of 140th Ave S.E. between S.E. 184th street and 186th Ave S.E. Renton WA at the request of Lennar Northwest Inc. department of permitting and environmental review file no. PLAT15-0006

**Sponsors:** Joe McDermott

Indexes:

**Code sections:** 

Attachments: 1. 2016-0310 PLAT15-0006 AGENDA TO COC 2016.doc, 2. 2016-0310 PLAT15-0006 COVER

LTR COC 2016.doc, 3. 2016-0310 Hearing Examiner Report

PLAT150006\_Addison\_OrdersNotices.pdf

 Date
 Ver.
 Action By
 Action
 Result

 6/27/2016
 1
 Metropolitan King County Council
 Introduced and Referred